
 

 
BEML LIMITED 

 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 
  BEML Soudha, 23/1, 4th Main Road, SR Nagar, Bangalore 560 027. 

Phone : 080 – 2296 3179, Fax :- Fax: 080-22963283     
E-mail : gmcm@beml.co.in 

 
Date: - 17.02.2023 

CORRIGENDUM-01 
 
Tender Ref: - Bid Invitation No.6300038269 dated: 10/02/2023 
 

Sub: - E-Tender for Shipment of 10 units of BEML BG825 Motor Grader along with attachments 
and spare parts from Chennai/Ennore Port to Port of Balikpapan Indonesia 

 
a) Tender has been amended as per details given below :- 

Sl. No. Clause /  
Page no. 

FOR READ AS 

1 Page 16 

 

ANNEXURE – B 

For Sl No 1 & 2 Unit Price Per 
CBM  

 

ANNEXURE – B 

For Sl No 1 -Unit Price Per 40 feet Flat 
rack container 

 For Sl No 2 -Unit Price Per 40 feet Flat 
Closed container 

2 Page 18 Annexure-C 

Sl.No 3 

Multishank Ripper 

Dimension:200x140x320CMS 

Annexure-C 

Sl.No 3 

Multishank Ripper 

Dimension:(L-200,W-320,H-140) CMS 

3 Page 24 Annexure-H 

Performance Bank Guarantee 

Supply of Compactors,Padfoot 
Drum Kits,Spare parts and 
service 

Annexure-H 

Performance Bank Guarantee 

Supply of BEML BG825 Motor Grader 

 

b) Above said Corrigendum-1 also forms part of tender document. All these documents to be 
downloaded and after duly signed and seal, to be uploaded along with the Technical Bid 
on BEML SRM Platform while submitting your e-bid. 

  
c) All other terms and conditions notified in the above Tender Enquiry remain unaltered.  

 
 

 

 



 

 
BEML LIMITED 

 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 
  BEML Soudha, 23/1, 4th Main Road, SR Nagar, Bangalore 560 027. 

Phone : 080 – 2296 3179, Fax :- Fax: 080-22963283     
E-mail : gmcm@beml.co.in 

Earlier shipment photos for reference 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
BEML LIMITED 

 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 
  BEML Soudha, 23/1, 4th Main Road, SR Nagar, Bangalore 560 027. 

Phone : 080 – 2296 3179, Fax :- Fax: 080-22963283     
E-mail : gmcm@beml.co.in 

 

 


